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Ticket Number:  600581849

Revision Number:  1227924

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600581849

Dig Date Jan 23, 2019  08:31 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 1534 - 1586 N CLYBOURN AVE

Placement ALLEY,CURBLANE,TRAFFIC,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,INTERSECT

DETAILS

Requested 1/2/2019   8:56 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

1/30/2019Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 8 feet

Expected Duration 30 

Associated Permit Number DOT1044156

Permittee Name Sunesys, LLC

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Manual

Onsite Contact Name KIM KENNEDY

Onsite Contact Phone Number (630)387-7837

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
FIBER OPTIC CONDUIT INSTALLATION VIA TRENCH, BORE AND POLE FOUNDATION

Work will use Boring Equipment

JOB 3233-1070Location of Dig

Activity Comment 01/21/19 (8:30) REFRESH DUE TO SNOW - 

1/14/19 (7:30) REFRESH ALL MARKINGS DUE TO SNOW 

01/08/2019      Please add NO-SHOW for Com cast Cable and Crown Castle, crew on sit and 
any questions contact Jason at 630-277-6232

STARTING AT THE ALLEY WEST OF HALSTED ON THE NORTH SIDE OF WEED - LOCATE 
ENTIRE ALLEY  GOING NORTH WEST TO THE ENTRANCE ON DAYTON - THEN LOCATE 
THE NORTH SIDE OF WEED FROM RIGHT OF WAY TO RIGHT OF WAY GOING EAST 
CROSSING HALSTED TO THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF HALSTED AND CLYBOURN - 
THEN LOCATE THE WEST SIDE OF CLYBOURN FROM CENTER LINE TO RIGHT OF WAY 
GOING SOUTH FOR 70' - THEN LOCATE A 30' WIDE PATH GOING EAST CROSSING 
CLYBOURN TO THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY - CALL JOE WITH QUESTIONS 630-945-6565

Extension Comments -01/29/2019 CREW NEEDS TO FINISH JOB

APPLICANT DETAILS
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Contact Name ELECTRIC CONDUIT CONSTRUCTION CO DBA MIDWESTERN CO

Contact Address 816 HICKS DRIVE ELBURN, IL 60119

Contact Phone (630)293-4474

Additional Email Addresses kkennedy@electricconduitconstruction.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Marked 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/3/2019   3:12:17PM12528100

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:02:25AM12528102

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark Ack 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   7:31:38AM12528194

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   9:26:01AM12528195

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528204

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528205

Peoples Gas Central  207 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:03:00AM12528108

Astound Broadband  34 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528206

Astound Broadband  34 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:06:23AM12528101

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:04:46AM12528107

Crown Castle  68 NoShow Marked 1/8/2019   7:48:56 AM 1/8/2019  11:21:33AM12528111

Crown Castle  68 Remark Marked 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/15/2019   3:54:48PM12528197

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   7:29:13AM12528198

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528211

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:06:51AM12528098

Crown Castle  68 Initial Marked 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/4/2019   9:23:23AM12528103

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:08:15AM12528104

Sidera (Lightower)  72 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:02:25AM12528105

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Positive 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/16/2019  11:04:21AM12528199

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528203

Crown Castle  68 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528207

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528209

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   7:26:16AM12528192

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528210

Sprint  28 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:02:25AM12528099

ComED North*  4 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528202

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark UnAck 1/21/2019   8:31:49 AM 1/21/2019   8:31:49AM12528208

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   7:27:08AM12528193

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   7:28:51AM12528200

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:02:25AM12528096

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/2/2019   9:06:23AM12528097

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Positive 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/3/2019  10:59:41AM12528106

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Initial Marked 1/2/2019   8:56:52 AM 1/4/2019   9:23:23AM12528109

Comcast Cable (29)  29 NoShow Marked 1/8/2019   7:48:56 AM 1/8/2019   1:27:12PM12528110

Astound Broadband  34 Remark Ack 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/14/2019   7:27:08AM12528196

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Remark Marked 1/14/2019   7:23:20 AM 1/15/2019   3:54:48PM12528201
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 1227924 1/21/2019   8:31:50 AM kkennedy Remark

 1242252 1/29/2019   7:54:01 AM kkennedy Remark

 1214046 1/14/2019   7:23:22 AM kkennedy Remark

 1242261 1/29/2019   7:49:10 AM kkennedy Renew

 1190488 1/2/2019   8:57:05 AM kkennedy Created

 1202476 1/8/2019   7:49:04 AM H001872 NoShow

Viewing Notice Created on 01/02/2019 at 08:56 am


